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Voltage(V)

Frequency (Hz)

Power (W)

Current (mA)

Speed(rpm)

Airflow(m /h) 

Capacitor (uF) 

 

230

50

170

0,73

2580

1235

6

INULATION CLASS (H)

3

Transformer 
Accessories and Equipments 

DRY TYPE TRANSFORMER

COOLING FAN (MEDIUM)

ARS 80-500


